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We remember and honor our compatriots who passed away during 2021

Compatriot
James Herbert Brewer

Carthel "Charlie" Chandler
Charles Henry Coolidge, Sr.
Edward Royals Covington
David Duncan

AT Gillahan

Kenneth Lester Goins

Raymond "Ray" Talbot Denton Herndon

William Brasher Klein

Gerald Allen Kueczynski
Junior Hamilton Landes Il
Daniel Eugene Lee

Larry Duncan McClanahan

Col Thomas Craig McConnell
William Douthitt McKinney
Jefferson "Jeff" Davis Morelock
William James Morgan

Louis David Owens

Wayne William Pagel

Thomas Francis Schultz

Louis Albert Shone Ill, MD
Cullen Fitzpatrick Smith
James Thomas "Jim" Smith, Jr.
Fount Tillman Smothers

Ralph Dwight Summers

Henry Downs Jamison, llI

Member No.

184471
201731
194104
208538
209350
165636
189980
155338
177629
218765
175680
197766
121591
142271
117987
177803
135896
203292
118443
175281
209726
163358
105802
157729
174223

Date
22-Dec-2021
12-Mar-2021

6-Apr-2021
21-Oct-2021
5-Apr-2021
23-Mar-2021
27-Jan-2021
18-Mar-2021
29-Jul-2021
6-Apr-2021
24-May-2021
17-Sep-2021
27-Aug-2021
28-Sep-2021
16-Aug-2021
13-Feb-2021
23-Jan-2021
21-Oct-2021
8-Dec-2021
15-Nov-2021
27-Jan-2021
24-Jan-2021
13-Feb-2021
12-May-2021
22-Apr-2021

Memorial Members 2021

135310

Chapter
Joseph Greer
Forked Deer
John Sevier
Col Anthony Bledsoe
Forked Deer
Hiwassee
Col Benjamin Cleveland
James Madison
Valentine Sevier
Kings Mountain
Kings Mountain
Lt Andrew Crockett
Col Anthony Bledsoe
John Sevier
Isaac Shelby
Col Benjamin Cleveland
John Sevier
John Sevier
Tombigbee
Lt Andrew Crockett
Stones River
Lt Andrew Crockett
John Sevier
Lt Andrew Crockett
Col Benjamin Cleveland

Lt Andrew Crockett



	Sheet1

